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2006 MERCEDES-BENZ S 350 (221.156)
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Mercedes-Benz VIN Decoder

General Data

FIN
Model
Engine

WDD2211561A046170
S 350
272965 30 321657

Transmission 722906 00 593908
Order Number 06 785 10141
Order Location COLUMBIA

Interior
Paint 1

LEATHER - BROWN (204A)
TANZANITE BLUE METALLIC FINISH (359U)

Release Date 2006-02-24
Delivery Date 2006-02-27

Code
200A
204A
208B
220
223
223B
249
262B
275
359U
401
414
427
477
481
526
540
581
669
785L
TXXL
806
A21
A22
A28
F221
FV
G906
GA
HO8
HA
K08
L
M272

Description

LEATHER

LEATHER - BROWN

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - SPANISH
PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

REAR BACK REST ADJUSTMENT AND HEAD RESTRAINTS, ELE
INFO PLATE, COOLANT - SPANISH

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
AIRBAGLABLE - SPANISH/ENGLISH

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
TANZANITE BLUE METALLIC FINISH

FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

UNDERSHIELDS

COMAND DVD (WITHOUT NAVIGATION)

ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

COLUMBIA

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

YEAR OF MODIFICATION

SHIFT BY WIRE

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

J - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY VGS 2 (550 NM)

SERIES 221

SEDAN ELONGATED

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 06

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

WOOD TRIMM CALYPTUS

REAR AXLE

RADIO FREQUENCIES FOR SOUTH AMERICA
LEFT-HAND STEERING

V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M272
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Code Description

M35  DISPLACEMENT 3.5 LITER

(0] No code designation available

R44 LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 7-SPOKE DESIGN 17" ALL-ROUND

u74 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 4, MEXICO, SOUTH AM.
VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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